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“Fit for the Future”: ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop,
Milan 2025

Join the European Section of the International Society for Respiratory Protection (ISRP)
for an exclusive Fit Testing Workshop in Milan, ltaly, on 8th October 2025! This hands-on
event is designed for professionals involved in respiratory protection, offering in-depth
education on fit testing methods, regulations, and best practices. Whether you're a
safety officer, occupational hygienist, or industry expert, this workshop provides
invaluable insights from leading specialists in the field. Don't miss this opportunity to
enhance your expertise and network with international professionals in one of Europe's
most vibrant cities. Register now to secure your place!

e Date: 8" October 2025
e Venue: Ente Nazionale Italiano di Unificazione Offices, Milan ltaly
e Agenda

The workshop features an outstanding agenda led by experts in the field, offering valuable
insights and hands-on experience in respiratory fit testing. For a detailed overview of the
workshop schedule, please refer to Annex A.

Inquiries and Contact Details

For inquiries and further information about the “Fit for the Future” ISRP Europe
Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025, please contact Professor Dave Crouch at
chair@isrpeurope.com, Chair of the ISRP European Section, or Dr. Mike Williams at
secretary@isrpeurope.com, Secretary of the ISRP European Section.



Annex A: Workshop Agenda:
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Subject to final confirmation, the workshop will follow the agenda outlined below

Time

09:30-
09:45

09:45-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-
13:00

13:00-
14:15

14:15-
14:45

14:45-
15:15

15:15-
15:45

15:45-
16:15

16:15-
16:45

16:45-
17:00

Title

Registration

Introduction

Application of UNI EN
529 Respiratory
protection European
Standard in Italy: the
Guidelines UNI 11719
for selection, use and
maintenance of
Respiratory Protective
Devices

Global Fit Testing
Programmes

ESF’s programme to
support fit testing

Refreshments

UK HSE INDG 479
Development — How to

develop a RPE Fit Testing

Protocols

TBC

Lunch and Exhibition

Fit Testing Technology
Developments (1)

Fit Testing Technology
Developments (2)

Refreshment

Global Fit Testing — The
ISRP View (TBC)

Panel

Closing Remarks

Speaker

Professor David
Crouch (ISRP Chair)

Dott.Ing. Adriano
Paolo Bacchetta -

Alan Murray

Janina Sander

Nick Baxter

Claudio Galbiati

Janina Sander

Adam Marczak

Dr Stephanie Lynch

RPE Programme Road
Table Discussion

David Crouch
(ISRP Chair)

Affiliation

Cranfield University and ISRP European Section

Contract Professor - State University of Milan and
President of European Interdisciplinary Applied
Research Center of Safety

British Safety Industry Federation (BSIF)

European Safety Federation — Chair Respiratory
Protection Working Group and TSI H&S
Application Specialist, EMEA

Respiratory Protective Equipment Specialist UK
Health and Safety Executive Science Division

European Safety Federation - High Level view of
European RPE Market place

TSI (Latest EQuipment Update) Invitation

OHD (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation

Shared Collective Learning from ISRP President

Prearrange Questions to SME Panel and keynote
speakers (Audience participation - Chance to ask
a question)

ISRP



