

"Fit for the Future": ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop, Milan 2025

Join the European Section of the International Society for Respiratory Protection (ISRP) for an exclusive Fit Testing Workshop in Milan, Italy, on 8th October 2025! This hands-on event is designed for professionals involved in respiratory protection, offering in-depth education on fit testing methods, regulations, and best practices. Whether you're a safety officer, occupational hygienist, or industry expert, this workshop provides invaluable insights from leading specialists in the field. Don't miss this opportunity to enhance your expertise and network with international professionals in one of Europe's most vibrant cities. Register now to secure your place!

• Date: 8th October 2025

• Venue: Ente Nazionale Italiano di Unificazione Offices, Milan Italy

Agenda

The workshop features an outstanding agenda led by experts in the field, offering valuable insights and hands-on experience in respiratory fit testing. For a detailed overview of the workshop schedule, please refer to **Annex A**.

Inquiries and Contact Details

For inquiries and further information about the "Fit for the Future" ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025, please contact Professor Dave Crouch at **chair@isrpeurope.com**, Chair of the ISRP European Section, or Dr. Mike Williams at **secretary@isrpeurope.com**, Secretary of the ISRP European Section.



Annex A: Workshop Agenda:

Subject to final confirmation, the workshop will follow the agenda outlined below

<u>Time</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Speaker</u>	Affiliation
09:30- 09:45	Registration		
09:45- 10:00	Introduction	Professor David Crouch (ISRP Chair)	Cranfield University and ISRP European Section
10:00- 10:30	Application of UNI EN 529 Respiratory protection European Standard in Italy: the Guidelines UNI 11719 for selection, use and maintenance of Respiratory Protective Devices	Dott.Ing. Adriano Paolo Bacchetta -	Contract Professor - State University of Milan and President of European Interdisciplinary Applied Research Center of Safety
10:30- 11:00	Global Fit Testing Programmes	Alan Murray	British Safety Industry Federation (BSIF)
11:00- 11:30	ESF's programme to support fit testing	Janina Sander	European Safety Federation – Chair Respiratory Protection Working Group and TSI H&S Application Specialist, EMEA
11:30- 12:00	Refreshments		
12:00- 12:30	UK HSE INDG 479 Development – How to develop a RPE Fit Testing Protocols	Nick Baxter	Respiratory Protective Equipment Specialist UK Health and Safety Executive Science Division
12:30- 13:00	TBC	Claudio Galbiati	European Safety Federation - High Level view of European RPE Market place
13:00- 14:15	Lunch and Exhibition		
14:15- 14:45	Fit Testing Technology Developments (1)	Janina Sander	TSI (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation
14:45- 15:15	Fit Testing Technology Developments (2)	Adam Marczak	OHD (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation
15:15- 15:45	Refreshment		
15:45- 16:15	Global Fit Testing – The ISRP View (TBC)	Dr Stephanie Lynch	Shared Collective Learning from ISRP President
16:15- 16:45	Panel	RPE Programme Road Table Discussion	Prearrange Questions to SME Panel and keynote speakers (Audience participation - Chance to ask a question)
16:45- 17:00	Closing Remarks	David Crouch (ISRP Chair)	ISRP